
Pl. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 MSK Neheim-Hüsten 38477 Springob René 26 10 26 10 52 29 9 81 25 12 106 27 12 133 28 9 161 26,833 4 62

2 BSC Ennepetal 46247 Hensel Peter 24 12 32 7 56 24 12 80 26 10 106 30 7 136 27 10 163 27,167 6 58

3 MSK Neheim-Hüsten 34494 vom Bruch Felix 26 10 31 8 57 28 8 85 27 9 112 24 12 136 28 10 164 27,333 7 57

4 SGC Hagen 41874 Gellermann Rainer 32 9 28 10 60 28 8 88 25 12 113 30 8 143 27 9 170 28,333 7 56

5 MSK Neheim-Hüsten 37760 Baumgart Thorben 27 9 32 6 59 28 9 87 29 7 116 26 10 142 30 6 172 28,667 6 47

6 SSC Attendorn 42242 Rörig Cedric 28 9 28 8 56 28 8 84 32 7 116 28 8 144 29 7 173 28,833 4 47
7 BSC Ennepetal 66136 Hensel Julian 29 8 33 6 62 28 9 90 28 10 118 29 7 147 29 7 176 29,333 5 47

8 BSC Ennepetal 37012 Hensel Florian 31 7 27 10 58 30 7 88 30 7 118 30 7 148 29 9 177 29,500 4 47

9 SSC Attendorn 40246 Schulte Jan 30 9 28 8 58 33 5 91 31 7 122 30 9 152 28 9 180 30,000 5 47

10 MGC "AS" Witten 1963 38625 Rade Markus 36 4 31 6 67 27 11 94 30 9 124 30 7 154 29 8 183 30,500 9 45

11 BSC Ennepetal 37011 Hensel Tobias 36 5 32 8 68 27 10 95 28 8 123 31 6 154 29 8 183 30,500 9 45

12 MGC Dormagen-Brechten 35806 Lanfer Martin 33 8 31 8 64 31 7 95 30 7 125 33 6 158 28 8 186 31,000 5 44

13 SSC Attendorn 65828 Millhoff Maximilian 40 4 31 5 71 32 6 103 29 8 132 33 5 165 33 7 198 33,000 11 35

XX BSC Ennepetal 34733 Oppermann David 35 5 34 6 69 36 8 105 - - - - - - - - 105 35,000 2 19

Pl. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 MSK Neheim-Hüsten 38393 Krane Michaela 35 6 26 12 61 30 9 91 30 7 121 31 8 152 32 9 184 30,667 9 51

2 BSC Ennepetal 66405 Aust Manuela 30 8 28 8 58 28 9 86 36 6 122 34 6 156 33 5 189 31,500 8 42

3 BSC Ennepetal 46290 Wilhelms Alexandra 35 6 38 5 73 29 10 102 30 10 132 32 7 164 35 6 199 33,167 9 44

4 BSC Ennepetal 48052 Hensel Heike 35 4 36 4 71 30 8 101 37 6 138 37 6 175 30 8 205 34,167 7 36

5 BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 66906 Bläsing-Drechsel Julia 39 6 38 4 77 47 3 124 39 5 163 38 6 201 39 4 240 40,000 9 28

Pl. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 SSC Halver 40821 Exner Karin 33 9 33 6 66 34 10 100 26 10 126 28 12 154 34 6 188 31,333 8 53

2 MSC Herscheid 36686 Kirstein Rotraud 32 8 36 9 68 34 6 102 39 8 141 38 9 179 37 5 216 36,000 7 45

3 1. MGC Köln 46210 Dowidat Ulrike 42 3 34 7 76 33 4 109 34 5 143 35 5 178 39 3 217 36,167 9 27
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HERREN ( 13 )

DAMEN ( 5 )

SENIOREN WEIBLICH II ( 3 )



Pl. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 SSC Attendorn 40227 Kampschulte Frank 28 9 25 11 53 28 8 81 25 11 106 30 8 136 30 7 166 27,667 5 54

2 SGC Hagen 27450 Arens Ingo 28 10 30 8 58 25 11 83 28 9 111 27 10 138 29 7 167 27,833 5 55

3 BSC Ennepetal 44805 Wilhelms Ralf 29 10 27 11 56 28 8 84 26 11 110 30 8 140 32 7 172 28,667 6 55

4 BSC Ennepetal 35862 Bielak Frank 31 6 34 6 65 27 9 92 27 9 119 26 10 145 29 10 174 29,000 8 50

5 SGC Hagen 31503 Spielfeld Manfred 30 7 25 11 55 27 9 82 34 7 116 27 11 143 31 6 174 29,000 9 51

6 MSC Herscheid 42242 Hoffmann Carsten 28 8 30 6 58 30 7 88 27 9 115 28 10 143 32 8 175 29,167 5 48

7 MSK Neheim-Hüsten 50224 Reese Andreas 31 6 27 9 58 32 6 90 30 6 120 33 4 153 24 12 177 29,500 9 43

8 MSC Herscheid 27438 Schäfer Armin 32 7 29 10 61 30 7 91 31 6 122 25 11 147 34 8 181 30,167 9 49

9 SSC Halver 47093 Scheider Christian 30 8 31 8 61 29 8 90 30 6 120 29 8 149 34 7 183 30,500 5 45

10 BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 38336 Brocks Carsten 33 6 29 8 62 35 5 97 26 11 123 30 6 153 30 10 183 30,500 9 46

11 SSC Attendorn 51479 Remscheidt Thomas 30 7 28 10 58 36 5 94 30 7 124 33 4 157 27 9 184 30,667 9 42

12 SSC Attendorn 42851 Bernhard Frank 30 9 28 9 58 28 9 86 37 4 123 26 12 149 36 2 185 30,833 11 45

13 BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 38316 Brocks Ralf 29 8 30 8 59 35 6 94 28 12 122 35 7 157 34 8 191 31,833 7 49

14 BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 37427 Römer Stephan 33 9 37 6 70 23 13 93 30 8 123 35 6 158 33 8 191 31,833 14 50

15 Cobigolf-Verein Hamm 32968 Hellwig Martin 31 5 33 5 64 35 5 99 31 8 130 30 8 160 32 7 192 32,000 5 38

XX SSC Attendorn 34059 Rieger Ulf 36 6 32 6 68 32 7 100 - - - - - - - - 100 33,334 1 19

XX SSC Halver 0024 Scheider Stefan 44 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 44 44,000 - 7

Pl. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 Bochumer MC 36474 Forsberg Robin 31 9 36 5 67 31 7 98 28 9 126 33 6 159 24 14 183 30,500 12 50

Pl. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 67071 Weihs Dominik 35 5 28 8 63 31 6 94 31 7 125 29 9 154 31 7 185 30,833 7 42

2 SSC Attendorn 67609 Hinkelmann Tom 32 8 32 7 64 33 9 97 33 5 130 33 6 163 29 10 192 32,000 4 45

38477 Springob René
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SENIOREN MÄNNLICH I ( 17 )

Sieger Assepokal: Seine 161 Punkte bedeuten Platzrekord über 6 Runden!

SCHÜLER MÄNNLICH ( 2 )

JUGEND MÄNNLICH ( 1 )

62 Asse



Pl. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 SGC Hagen 40005 Becker Michael 30 9 32 6 62 26 11 88 28 10 116 27 9 143 33 6 176 29,333 7 51

2 BSC Ennepetal 22422 Oppermann Ralf 30 11 28 8 58 28 11 86 30 8 116 28 9 144 32 10 176 29,333 4 57

3 SSC Halver 40219 Klein Theo 27 9 34 7 61 28 9 89 29 7 118 33 7 151 28 8 179 29,833 7 47

4 SSC Halver 42435 Exner Frank 29 9 31 5 60 32 6 92 30 6 122 29 9 151 29 8 180 30,000 3 43

5 SSC Halver 18014 Dunker Klaus 30 7 34 7 64 29 7 93 26 10 119 35 8 154 26 11 180 30,000 9 50

6 SGC Hagen 26465 Kehl Roland 29 9 34 6 63 28 8 91 32 10 123 30 8 153 29 10 182 30,333 6 51

7 SSC Halver 36274 Schröder Jürgen 27 9 30 8 57 31 10 88 34 4 122 27 10 149 33 6 182 30,333 7 47

8 MSC Herscheid 5805 Wagner Günter 29 10 33 5 62 29 11 91 29 10 120 34 7 154 29 7 183 30,500 5 50

9 1. MGC Köln 1961 9823 Mazzoli Herbert 34 7 31 8 65 28 10 93 29 8 122 29 7 151 34 8 185 30,833 6 48

10 MGC Felderbachtal 1964 36366 Adam Herbert 35 6 35 8 70 28 8 98 29 8 127 27 10 154 31 7 185 30,833 8 47

11 SSC Halver 4438 Zeisler Werner 31 7 32 6 63 27 12 90 32 6 122 33 5 155 33 4 188 31,333 6 40

12 SSC Attendorn 67010 Hundt Dieter 33 7 32 8 65 33 9 98 28 8 126 32 9 158 31 5 189 31,500 5 46

13 SSC Attendorn 50852 Kohlhage Michael 31 7 27 9 58 29 7 87 38 5 125 33 6 158 31 6 189 31,500 11 40

14 BSC Ennepetal 66406 Izelle Peter 33 5 33 3 66 35 5 101 32 5 133 28 9 161 30 8 191 31,833 7 35

15 BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 46612 Höpner Peter 36 6 32 7 68 31 6 99 33 6 132 31 8 163 28 8 191 31,833 8 41

16 SSC Attendorn 40232 Lutz Helmut 31 10 34 5 65 31 8 96 33 8 129 34 6 163 34 7 197 32,833 3 44

17 MSC Herscheid 44812 Lassen Günter 35 8 37 4 72 34 7 106 32 5 138 29 8 167 31 6 198 33,000 6 38

18 1. MGC Köln 1961 35773 Nähler Wolf-Dieter 34 7 28 9 62 38 5 100 35 7 135 37 7 172 36 5 208 34,667 10 40

19 SGC Hagen 61825 Duzella Otto 32 5 29 8 61 34 6 95 42 5 137 34 7 171 40 3 211 35,167 13 34

20 BSC Ennepetal 65819 Buchner Horst 33 8 37 5 70 31 8 101 41 5 142 33 7 175 39 5 214 35,667 10 38

XX SSC Halver 47089 Zeisler Klaus 27 9 38 5 65 44 5 109 - - - - - - - - 109 36,334 17 19

Pl. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 MSK Neheim-Hüsten 66222 Krane Melissa 39 3 30 8 69 31 9 100 35 7 135 35 6 170 36 6 206 34,333 9 39

Pl. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 BSC Ennepetal 66533 Hensel Annika Sop. 35 5 34 7 69 39 5 108 37 4 145 35 5 180 39 8 219 36,500 5 34

SENIOREN MÄNNLICH II ( 21 )

SCHÜLER WEIBLICH ( 1 )

JUGEND WEIBLICH ( 1 )
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Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ges.
1 Reese Andreas 31 27 58 32 58 30 58 33 58 24 82
2 Baumgart Thorben 27 32 27 28 55 29 84 26 110 30 140
3 Krane Michaela 35 26 26 30 56 30 86 31 117 32 117
4 vom Bruch Felix 26 31 57 28 85 27 112 24 136 28 164
5 Springob René 26 26 52 29 81 25 106 27 133 28 161

110 110 220 115 335 111 446 108 554 110 664

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ges.
1 Hensel Julian 29 33 29 28 57 28 85 29 114 29 143
2 Oppermann Ralf 30 28 58 28 86 30 86 28 114 32 114
3 Hensel Florian 31 27 27 30 27 30 57 30 57 29 86
4 Wilhelms Ralf 29 27 56 28 84 26 110 30 140 32 172
5 Hensel Peter 24 32 56 24 80 26 106 30 136 27 163

112 114 226 108 334 110 444 117 561 117 678

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ges.
1 Kehl Roland 29 34 29 28 29 32 61 30 61 29 90
2 Arens Ingo 28 30 58 25 83 28 111 27 138 29 167
3 Becker Michael 30 32 62 26 88 28 116 27 143 33 143
4 Spielfeld Manfred 30 25 55 27 82 34 82 27 109 31 140
5 Gellermann Rainer 32 28 28 28 56 25 81 30 111 27 138

117 115 232 106 338 113 451 111 562 116 678

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ges.
1 Lutz Helmut 31 34 0 31 31 33 64 34 64 34 64
2 Rörig Cedric 28 28 56 28 84 32 116 28 144 29 173
3 Schulte Jan 30 28 58 33 58 31 89 30 119 28 147
4 Kampschulte Frank 28 25 53 28 81 25 106 30 136 30 166
5 Kohlhage Michael 31 27 58 29 87 38 87 33 120 31 151

117 108 225 116 341 121 462 121 583 118 701

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ges.
1 Klein Theo 27 34 27 28 55 29 84 33 117 28 145
2 Dunker Klaus 30 34 34 29 63 26 89 35 89 26 115
3 Schröder Jürgen 27 30 57 31 88 34 88 27 115 33 148
4 Scheider Christian 30 31 61 29 90 30 120 29 149 34 149
5 Exner Frank 29 31 60 32 60 30 90 29 119 29 148

113 126 239 117 356 115 471 118 589 116 705
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Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ges.
1 Brocks Carsten 33 29 62 35 62 26 88 30 118 30 148
2 Weihs Dominik 35 28 63 31 94 31 125 29 154 31 185
3 Römer Stephan 33 37 33 23 56 30 86 35 86 33 119
4 Höpner Peter 36 32 32 31 63 33 63 31 94 28 122
5 Brocks Ralf 29 30 59 35 94 28 122 35 157 34 157

130 119 249 120 369 115 484 125 609 122 731

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ges.
1 Wagner Günter 29 33 62 29 91 29 120 34 154 29 183
2 Lassen Günter 35 37 0 34 0 32 32 29 61 31 92
3 Schäfer Armin 32 29 61 30 91 31 122 25 147 34 181
4 Kirstein Rotraud 32 36 68 34 102 39 102 39 102 37 102
5 Hoffmann Carsten 28 30 58 30 88 27 115 28 143 32 175

121 128 249 123 372 119 491 116 607 126 733

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ges.
1 Bielak Frank 31 34 65 27 92 27 119 26 145 29 174
2 Izelle Peter 33 33 66 35 66 32 98 28 126 30 156
3 Aust Manuela 30 28 58 28 86 36 122 34 122 33 155
4 Wilhelms Alexandra 35 38 0 29 29 30 59 32 91 35 126
5 Buchner Horst 33 37 70 31 101 41 101 33 134 39 134

127 132 259 115 374 125 499 119 618 127 745

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ges.
1 Hinkelmann Tom 32 32 32 33 65 33 98 33 131 29 160
2 Rieger Ulf 36 32 68 32 100 - 100 - 100 - 100
3 Millhoff Maximilian 40 31 31 32 63 29 92 33 125 33 158
4 Hundt Dieter 33 32 65 33 98 28 126 32 158 31 189
5 Remscheidt Thomas 30 28 58 36 58 30 88 33 121 27 148

131 123 254 130 384 120 504 131 635 120 755

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ges.
1 Hensel Tobias 36 32 68 27 95 28 123 - - - -
2 Hensel Annika Sophia 35 34 69 39 108 37 145 - - - -
3 Hensel Heike 35 36 71 30 101 37 138 - - - -
4 Oppermann David 35 34 69 36 105 - - - - - -

141 136 277 132 409 - - - - - -

9

BGS Hardenberg-
Pötter

GESAMT:

6

GESAMT:

GESAMT:

MSC Herscheid7
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8 BSC Ennepetal 2

GESAMT:

o.W. BSC Ennepetal 3

GESAMT:

SSC Attendorn 2



Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ges.
1 Zeisler Werner 31 32 63 - - - - - - - -
2 Exner Karin 33 33 66 - - - - - - - -
3 Zeisler Klaus 27 38 65 - - - - - - - -
4 Scheider Stefan 44 - - - - - - - - - -

135 - - - - - - - - - -
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o.W. SSC Halver 2

GESAMT:


